Drawing Number Part Number Contact No. (A)
Wire Specification (B) Wire
Specific
ation Ins
O/D
Terminal
Specification
Ins O/D
Wire
Length
(C)
Associated
Connector
System
Wire
size
Wire
Colour
Wire
type
JUKMH-513-00 01SZHSZH-30L150 SZH-003T-P0.5 30 AWG RED UL1571 0.70 mm 0.50 - 0.90 mm 150mm ZH
JUKMH-514-00 01SZHSZH-30L300 SZH-003T-P0.5 30 AWG RED UL1571 0.70 mm 0.50 - 0.90 mm 300mm ZH
JUKMH-515-00 01SWPRSWPR-24L150 SWPR-001T-P025 24 AWG BLUE UL1007 1.42 mm 1.40 - 1.60 mm 150mm JWPF
JUKMH-516-00 01SWPRSWPR-24L300 SWPR-001T-P025 24 AWG BLUE UL1007 1.42 mm 1.40 - 1.60 mm 300mm JWPF
JUKMH-517-00 01SWPTSWPT-24L150 SWPT-001T-025 24 AWG BLUE UL1007 1.42 mm 1.40 - 1.60 mm 150mm JWPF
JUKMH-518-00 01SWPTSWPT-24L300 SWPT-001T-025 24 AWG BLUE UL1007 1.42 mm 1.40 - 1.60 mm 300mm JWPF
JUKMH-519-00 01SPHSPH-26L150 SPH-002T-P0.5 26 AWG BLUE UL1061 0.98 mm 0.90 - 1.50 mm 150mm PH
JUKMH-520-00 01SPHSPH-26L300 SPH-002T-P0.5 26 AWG BLUE UL1061 0.98 mm 0.90 - 1.50 mm 300mm PH
JUKMH-521-00 01SXHSXH-26L150 SXH-001T-P0.6 26 AWG BLUE UL1061 0.98 mm 0.90 - 1.50 mm 150mm XH
JUKMH-522-00 01SXHSXH-26L300 SXH-001T-P0.6 26 AWG BLUE UL1061 0.98 mm 0.90 - 1.50 mm 300mm XH
JUKMH-523-00 SXA-SXA-22150 SXA-001T-P0.6 22 AWG GREY UL1007 1.56 mm 1.20 - 1.90 mm 150mm XA
JUKMH-524-00 SXA-SXA-22300 SXA-001T-P0.6 22 AWG GREY UL1007 1.56 mm 1.20 - 1.90 mm 300mm XA
A A B
C
JUKMH-525-00 01SYMSYM-26L150 SYM-001T-P0.6 26 AWG BLUE UL1007 1.28 mm 1.20 - 1.80 mm 150mm SM and RCY
JUKMH-526-00 01SYMSYM-26L300 SYM-001T-P0.6 26 AWG BLUE UL1007 1.28 mm 1.20 - 1.80 mm 300mm SM and RCY
JUKMH-527-00 01SHFSHF-26L150 SHF-001T-0.8BS 26 AWG BLUE UL1007 1.28 mm 1.20 - 1.80 mm 150mm SM
JUKMH-528-00 01SHFSHF-26L300 SHF-001T-0.8BS 26 AWG BLUE UL1007 1.28 mm 1.20 - 1.80 mm 300mm SM
JUKMH-529-00 01SYFSYF-26L150 SYF-001T-P0.6 26 AWG BLUE UL1007 1.28 mm 1.20 - 1.80 mm 150mm RCY
JUKMH-530-00 01SYFSYF-26L300 SYF-001T-P0.6 26 AWG BLUE UL1007 1.28 mm 1.20 - 1.80 mm 300mm RCY
JUKMH-531-00 01SVHSVH-20L150 SVH-21T-P1.1 20 AWG WHITE UL1007 1.73 mm 1.70 - 3.0 mm 150mm VH
JUKMH-532-00 01SVHSVH-20L300 SVH-21T-P1.1 20 AWG WHITE UL1007 1.73 mm 1.70 - 3.0 mm 300mm VH
JUKMH-533-00 01SVMSVM-18L150 SVM-61T-P2.0 18 AWG BLACK UL1015 2.80 mm 1.90 - 3.40 mm 150mm VL
JUKMH-534-00 01SVMSVM-18L300 SVM-61T-P2.0 18 AWG BLACK UL1015 2.80 mm 1.90 - 3.40 mm 300mm VL
JUKMH-535-00 01SVFSVF-18L150 SVF-61T-P2.0 18 AWG BLACK UL1015 2.80 mm 1.90 - 3.40 mm 150mm VL
JUKMH-536-00 01SVFSVF-18L300 SVF-61T-P2.0 18 AWG BLACK UL1015 2.80 mm 1.90 - 3.40 mm 300mm VL
JUKMH-537-00 01SWPJRSWPJR-20L150 SWPJR-21T-M0.5 20 AWG WHITE UL1015 2.51 mm 2.32 - 2.83 mm 150mm WPJ
JUKMH-538-00 01SWPJRSWPJR-20L300 SWPJR-21T-M0.5 20 AWG WHITE UL1015 2.51 mm 2.32 - 2.83 mm 300mm WPJ
JUKMH-539-00 01SLCSLC-20L150 SLC-21T-2.0 20 AWG WHITE UL1007 1.73 mm 1.70 - 2.10 mm 150mm LC
JUKMH-540-00 01SLCSLC-20L300 SLC-21T-2.0 20 AWG WHITE UL1007 1.73 mm 1.70 - 2.10 mm 300mm LC
JUKMH-541-00 01SXAMSXAM-26L150 SXAM-001T-P0.6 26 AWG BLUE UL1007 1.28 mm 1.20 -1.90 mm 150mm XA (w to w)
JUKMH-542-00 01SXAMSXAM-26L300 SXAM-001T-P0.6 26 AWG BLUE UL1007 1.28 mm 1.20 -1.90 mm 300mm XA (w to w)
JUKMH-543-00 01SLEBSLEB-26L150 SLEB-001T-P0.2 26 AWG BLUE UL1061 0.98 mm 0.95 - 1.30 mm 150mm LEB
JUKMH-544-00 01SLEBSLEB-26L300 SLEB-001T-P0.2 26 AWG BLUE UL1061 0.98 mm 0.95 - 1.30 mm 300mm LEB
JUKMH-545-00 01SEHSEH-22150 SEH-001T-P0.6 22 AWG GREY UL1007 1.56 mm 1.00 - 1.90 mm 150mm EH
JUKMH-546-00 01SEHSEH-22300 SEH-001T-P0.6 22 AWG GREY UL1007 1.56 mm 1.00 - 1.90 mm 300mm EH